88
U
nLE
STOCK CODE 301317
PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR
OEM SELECTION MANUAL
XINLEI COMPRESSOR CO.,LTD.
Add:No.8, Chaoping Street, East Industry
All the trademarks mentioned in this catalog belong
The information description in this catalog is not
The models and technical parameters provided in
Please contact the sales person for more product
WhatsApp Linkedin
Center, Wenling, Taizhou City, Zhejiang
to Xinlei compressor co., Itd and its affilated compa-
suitable for all situations due to the difference of
this catalog are subject to the actual pro ducts and
information and service materials, Xinlei reserves the
Province, China
nies or related owners.
time and recipient. The specific information shall be
may be changed without notice. Thanks for under-
Zip Code:317511
implemented according to the contract.
standing.
WhatsApp:+8619579673005
Email: xinleiglobal@xinlei.com
Web:https://www.xinleiglobal.com/
XINLEI
COMPRESSOR
202602 CO.,LTD.
●149,000+m2
floor area
Focus on the customer's chal-
lenges and pressures.Provide
competitive air energy system
solutions and services. Contin-
ue to create maximum value
for customers.
COMPANY
HONOURS
●800,000+
units yearly
production
Draft6 national standards &4 industrial standards &
7 Team standards
High-tech enterprise
National Development and Reform Commission National Key
energy-saving and low-carbon
technology Promotion Catalogue yearly continuous
100+
sales area
Zhejiang first batch of domestic and foreign trade integration
"pacesetter" enterprises
Ministry of Industry and Information Technology
“Energy Efficiency Star” equipment product catalog yearly continu-ous
Founded in Zhejiang, China in 2006.Xinlei is a high-tech enterprise with independent
research and development intellectual property rights covering the whole fluid field
such as piston, screw and centrifugal. We focus on aerodynamic full-scenario digital
and intelligent solution, strive to be a wold-class enterprise with world-class standards,
create and share digital and intelligent fluid ecology with global customer partners.
National Torch Program Project Certificate
300+
patents
Vice president unit of China General Machinery Industry Association
The sixth council of China Equipment Management Association
The sixth council of China Equipment Management Association
AIR FOR ALL Member of China Chamber of Commerce for Import and Export of
Mechanical and Electrical Products
(∈ G (TD ASME 300+
product
specifications
National Energy Efficiency Labeling Testing Laboratory
Petrochina and Sinopec Engineering Research Association-Air
Compressor Technology Center
Zhejiang Provincial Enterprise Research institute of Xinlei Fluid
Machinery
XINLEI
COMPRESSOR
CO.,LTD.
● 260+
high quality
precision
equipment
Zhejiang export famous brand&“Made in Zhejiang” Standard
2020 Excellent supplier in cement industry
2021 China's industrial aquatic innovation equipment
Energy-saving products benefits project high energy efficient
positive displacement air compressor promotion enterprise
02S
PROCESSING
STRENGTH
O KAPP rotor grinder
machining center
O MAZAK high precision
machining center
ZEISS three-coordinate o
testing center
O Fine machining
center
From raw material procurement,
spare parts processing, complete
machine assembly to performance
testing, Xinlei always strict with
quality control. The company has
the world advanced MAZAK high-
precision machining center,KAPP
rotor grinder machining center,
high-precision ZEISS CMM and robot
configuration refinement processing
center, to build Xinlei a refinement
and advanced production&pro-
cessing center, to ensure the core
components of self-research and
production, and the high efficiency
collaborative accuracy.
260+
high quality precision
equipment to guarantee the
high quality of products
S 03 PR◎CESSINGSTRENGTH
DIRECT DRIVEN
PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR
OIL-FREE
SILENT
SILENT
SILENT
P
XInIE SILENT
XInLEl
XInLEI
SILENT
DIRECT DRIVEN
PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR
OIL-FREE
Basic Semi-wrapped Fully wrapped
XInLEI
OIL FREE AIR COMPRESSOR
Whirlpool Killer
● 10000h long life
New Energy Buses
● 100oil-free & clean ● Simple maintenance
●Automotive-grade components o Ultra first-class energy efficiency
o Wide pressure range ●Noise less than 72dB(A)
Automobile Brake Systems Pneumatic Doors Of Emus Maintenance Scenarios
OIL FREE AIR COMPRESSOR
● 100oil-free & clean O Light weight, easy to carry
● Built-in PTC thermal protection for motor ● Adopts series-excited motor, smaller and lighter than
induction motor with a novel overall design
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
XINLEI
ZBW60A-2V-3/10-100L
XInLEI
ZBW50U-1.1/10-BOX ZBW50U-1.5/10-6L
ZBW60A-2V-4/10
ZBW60A-V-1.5/10
ZBW50U-1.1/10-6L
XInLEI
ZBW50U-1.5/10-50LV
ZBW60A-2V-3/10 ZBW50U-1.1/10-50LV
XINLEI
ZBW50U-1.5/10-24LV
ZBW50U-1.1/10-24LV
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′ 40'H
ZBW50-V-1.1/10 / / 380 50 1.1 1.5 1450 205 7.2 8 116 10 145 43×41×41 350 700 840
ZBW50-2V-2.2/10 / / 380 50 2.2 3 1450 410 14.5 8 116 10 145 60*41*41 225 475 570
ZBW55-V-1.5/10 / / 380 50 1.5 2 1450 248 8.8 8 116 10 145 60*41*41 225 475 570
ZBW55-2V-3/10 / / 380 50 3 4 1450 496 17.5 8 116 10 145 60*41*41 225 475 570 /
ZBW55-2V-4/10 / / 380 50 4 5 1450 578 20.4 8 116 10 145 60*41*41 225 475 570 CE
ZBW55A-2V-2.2/10 / / 380 50 2.2 3 1450 410 14.5 8 116 10 145 60*41*36 270 570 665
ZBW55A-V-1.5/10 / / 380 50 1.5 2 1450 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 45*41*36 420 840 980
ZBW60A-V-1.8/10 / / 380 50 1.8 2.5 1450 279 9.8 8 116 10 145 45*41*36 420 840 980
ZBW60A-2V-3/10 / I 380 50 3 4 1450 557 19.7 8 116 10 145 62*41*36 270 570 665
ZBW60A-2V-4/10 / / 380 50 4 5 1450 688 24.3 8 116 10 145 65*41*36 252 504 588
ZBW50-2V/2.2/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 2.2 3 1450 410 14.5 8 116 10 145 105*41*89 56 112 168
ZBW55-2V-3/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 3 4 1450 496 17.5 8 116 10 145 105*41*89 56 112 168
ZBW55-2V-4/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 4 5 1450 578 20.4 8 116 10 145 105*41*89 56 112 168
ZBW50A-2V-2.2/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 2.2 1450 387 13.7 8 116 10 145 105*41*85 56 112 168
ZBW60A-2V-3/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 3 4 1450 557 19.7 8 116 10 145 105*47*85 56 112 168
ZBW60A-2V-4/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 4 5 1450 688 24.3 8 116 10 145 105*41*85 56 112 168
ZBW70B-2V-3/8-100L 100 26.4 380 50 3 4 1450 491 17.3 8 116 10 145 105*33*80 70 154 231 /
/
/
3 /
/
/
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxWxH(cm) 20′ 40′ 40'H
ZBW50U-1.1/10-BOX / / 230 50 1.1 1.5 3400 153 5.4 8 116 10 145 35×17×38 900 1920 2304 CE/GS
6 1.6 230 50 3400 153 5.4 8 116 10 145 39×35×35 504 1044 1218 CE/GS
ZBW50U-1.1/10-6L
6 1.6 120 60 1.1 1.5 3400 153 5.4 8 116 10 145 39×35×35 504 1044 1218 /
6 1.6 230 50 3400 189 6.7 8 116 10 145 39×35×35 504 1044 1218 CE/GS
ZBW50U-1.5/10-6L
6 1.6 120 60 1.5
2
3400 189 6.7 8 116 10 145 39×35×35 504 1044 1218 /
24 6.3 230 50 3400 153 5.4 8 116 10 145 35×33×66.5 270 576 576 CE/GS
ZBW50U-1.1/10-24LV 1.1 1.5
24 6.3 120 60 3400 153 5.4 8116 10 145 35×33×66.5 270 576 576 /
24 6.3 230 50 3400 189 6.7 8 116 10 145 35×33×66.5 270 576 576 CE/GS
ZBW50U-1.5/10-24LV 1.5 2
24 6.3 120 60 3400 192 6.8 8 116 10 145 35×33×66.5 270 576 576 /
50 13.2 230 50 3400 153 5.4 8 116 10 145 35×33×99.5 180 384 384 CE/GS
ZBW50U-1.1/10-50LV 13.2 120 1.1 1.550 60 3400 156 5.5 8 116 10 145 35×33×99.5 180 384 384 /
50 13.2 230 50 3400 189 6.78116 10 145 35×33×99.5 180 384 384 CE/GS
ZBW50U-1.5/10-50LV 1.5 2
50 13.2 120 60 3400 192 6.8 8116 10 145 35×33×99.5 180 384 384 /
S 09 10S
OIL FREE AIR COMPRESSOR
● Integrated structure
●Oil-lubricated
● Simple operation and maintenance
Spray gun Nail gun
● Wide pressure range
● Excellent piston sealing
● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection
Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
SLIENTOIL-FREE
●100oil-free & clean ●Low noise, quiet operation
● Compact and portable o Industrial-grade piston and piston ring
● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection ● Multi-head combination by displacement
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
nLE
KInLEI
ZBW60-1.1/8-6L ZBW60-1.1/8-24L ZBW60-1.5/8-24L ZBW64-0.55/8-6F
ZBW60BV-1.1/8-24F
ZBW60BV-1.8/8-24F
ZBW60BV-1.8/10-50L ZBW60BV-1.8/10-90L ZBW64-0.55/8-6H
ZBW60BV-1.8/10-100L
ZBW64-0.55/8-8F
ZBW64-0.75/8-8F
ZBW64-0.55/8-8L
ZBW64-0.75/8-8L
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxWxH(cm) 20′40′40′H
ZBW60-1.1/8-6L 6 1.6 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 161 5.7 8 116 - - 49×29×56.5 368 752 752 CE/GS
24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 161 5.7 8 116 - 59×28.5×63 240 492608 CE/GS
ZBW60-1.1/8-24L
24 6.3 120 60 1.1 1.53400192 6.8 8 116 、 - 59×28.5×63 240 492 608 /
ZBW60-1.5/8-24L 246.3 23050 1.5 2 2850 201 7.1 8 116 - 59×28.5×63 240492 608 CE/GS
ZBW60C-1.1/8-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 137 4.8 8116 - - 64×26.5×59 216432 576 CE/GS
ZBW60BV-1.8/8-24F 24 6.3 23050 1.8 2.5 2850 322 11.4 8116 - - 59×46×75.5 144 294 294 CE/GS
ZBW60BV-1.8/10-50L 50 13.2 23050 1.8 2.5 2850 322 11.48116 10 145 77×37.5×74 126 270 270 CE/GS
ZBW60BV-1.8/10-90L 90 23.8 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 322 11.48 116 10 145 109×38.5×83 60 120 180 CE/GS
ZBW60BV-1.8/10-100L 100 26.4 230 50 1.8 2.52850 322 11.4 8 116 10 145 109×38.5×83 60 120 180 CE/GS
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′ 40′H
6 1.6 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 42×38.5×44 390810972 CE
ZBW64-0.55/8-6F
6 1.6 120 60 0.55 0.7 1700 127 4.5 8 116 10 145 42×38.5×44 390810972 ETL
6 1.6 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 - - 44×37×38 468 9361092 CE
ZBW64-0.55/8-6H
6 1.6 120 60 0.55 0.7 1700 127 4.5 8 116 - - 44×37×38 468 936 1092 I
8 2.1 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 49×44×42 295 605 726 CE
ZBW64-0.55/8-8F
8 2.1 120 60 0.550.7 1700 127 4.5 8 116 10 145 49×44×42 295 605 726 ETL
8 2.1 230 50 0.751 1450 131 4.6 8 116 10 145 49×44×42 295 605 726 CE
ZBW64-0.75/8-8F
8 2.1 120 60 0.751 1700 1535.48116 10 145 49×44×42 295 605 726 ETL
8 2.1 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.88116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756 756 CE
ZBW64-0.55/8-8L
8 2.1 120 60 0.55 0.7 17001274.58116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756 756 /
8 2.1 230 50 0.75 1 1450131 4.68116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756 756 CE
ZBW64-0.75/8-8L
8 2.1 120 60 0.751 1700153 5.4 8116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756 756 /
S 11 12S
SLIENT OIL-FREE
●100oil-free & clean ● Low noise, quiet operation
● Compact and portable O Industrial-grade piston and piston ring
● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection ● Multi-head combination by displacement
SLINT◎IL-FREE
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
XINLEI
ZBW64-0.75/8.6-4GTP ZBW64-0.75/8-24L ZBW64-1.1/8-24L
ZBW64-1.5/10-24L ZBW64-0.55/8-24L
XINLEl
ZBW64-1.1/10-50L
ZBW64-1.5/10-50L
XIMLEl
ZBW64-1.1/10-50L
XInLE
ZBW64-1.5/10-50L(750×2)
XINLE
ZBW64-1.1/10-50L(550×2)
XInLEI
ZBW64-2.2/10-100L(750x3)
XInLE
ZBW64-3/10-200L
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′40'H
ZBW64-0.75/8.6-4GTP 15 4.0 120 60 0.75 1 1700 153 5.4 8.6 124.7 10 145 48×42.5×59 189 387 516 ETL
24 6.3 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 360 720 720 CE
ZBW64-0.55/8-24L
24 6.3 120 60 0.55 0.7 1700 127 4.5 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 360 720 720 /
24 6.3 230 50 0.75 1 1450 131 4.6 8116 10 145 58×25.5×58 360 720 720 CE
ZBW64-0.75/8-24L
24 6.3 120 60 0.75 1 1700 153 5.4 8116 10 145 58×25.5×58 360 720 720 /
ZBW64-1.1/8-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 850 213 7.58116 10 145 64×26.5×59 216 430 576 CE
ZBW64-1.5/10-24 246.3 230 50 1.5 2 2850 257 9.1 8116 10 145 64×26.5×59 216 430 576 CE
ZBW64-1.1/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 213 7.58 116 10 145 77.5×33.5×65 153 315 420 CE
ZBW64-1.5/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.5 2 2850 257 9.1 8116 10 145 81×33×63 147 294 392 CE
ZBW64-0.55/8.6-10GV 38 10.0 230 50 0.55 0.71450108 3.8 8116 10 145 41.5×41.5×77 195 420 420 /
ZBW64-0.75/8.6-10GV 38 10.0 230 50 0.75 1 14501314.6 8116 10 145 41.5×41.5×77 195 420 420 /
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L GalV Hz kW HP r/min L/mincfm bar psi bar psi LxWH(cm) 20′ 40′ 40′H
ZBW64-1.1/10-50L(550x2) 50 13.2 230 50 1.1 1.5 1450 216 7.6 8 116 10 145 77×33×74 153 315 315 CE
ZBW64-1.5/10-50L(750×2) 50 13.2 230 50 1.52 1450 261 9.2 8 116 10 145 77×33×74 153 315 315 CE
ZBW64-2.2/10-65L(750x3) 65 17.2 230 50 2.23 1450 392 13.8 8 116 10 145 104.5×38.5×72.5 90 198 198 /
ZBW64-2.2/10-100L(750x3) 100 26.4 230 50 2.2 3 1450 392 13.8 8116 10 145 113×43×83 52 108 162 CE
ZBW64-3/10-100L(750x4)100 26.4 230 50 341450 522 18.5 8 116 10 145 113×43×83 52 108 162 CE
ZBW64-3/10-120L(750x3) 120 31.7 230 50 2.2 3 1450 392 13.8 8 116 10 145 136×58×84.5 286464 /
ZBW64-3/10-150L(750x4) 150 39.6 230 50 34 1450 522 18.5 8 116 10 145 145×58×90 265252 CE
ZBW64-3/10-200L(750x4) 200 52.8 230 50 34 1450 522 18.5 8 116 一 146×60×97.5 265252 CE
S 13 14
SLIENT OIL-FREE
●100oil-free &clean ● Low noise, quiet operation
● Compact and portable O Industrial-grade piston and piston ring
● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection ● Multi-head combination by displacement
SLIENT ◎IL-FREE
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
ZBW64A-0.55/8-6F
ZBW64A-0.75/8-6F
ZBW64A-1.1/10-6F
ZBW64A-0.5/8-8F
ZBW64A-0.55/8-8F
ZBW64A-0.75/8-8F
ZBW64A/2p-1.1/10-8F
ZBW64A/2p-1.5/10-8F
ZBW64A-0.55/8-8L
ZBW64A-0.75/8-8L
ZBW64A-1.1/10-8L
ZBW64A-1.5/10-8L
ZBW64A-0.5/8-24L
ZBW64A-0.75/8-24L
ZBW64A-1.1/10-24L
ZBW64A-1.5/10-24L
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxWxH(cm) 20′ 40′40'H
ZBW64A-0.55/8-6F 6 1.6 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 42×38.5×44 390 810 972 CE
ZBW64A-0.75/8-6F 6 1.6 230 50 0.75 1 1450 131 4.6 8 116 10 145 42×38.5×44 390 810 972 CE
ZBW64A-1.1/10-6F 6 1.6 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 213 7.5 8 116 10 145 42×38.5×44 390 810 972 CE
ZBW64A-0.5/8-8F 8 2.1 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 49×44×42 295 605 726 CE
ZBW64A-0.75/8-8F 8 2.1 230 50 0.75 1 1450 131 4.6 8 116 10 145 49×44×42 295 605 726 CE
ZBW64A-0.55/8-8L 8 2.1 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756 756 CE
ZBW64A-0.75/8-8L 8 2.1 230 50 0.75 1 1450 131 4.6 8 116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756 756 CE
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt.Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxWxH(cm) 20′ 40′40'H
ZBW64A-1.1/10-8L 8 2.1 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 213 7.5 8 116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756756 CE
ZBW64A-1.5/10-8L 8 2.1 230 50 1.5 2 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756 756 CE
ZBW64A-0.5/8-10L 10 2.6 230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756756 CE
ZBW64A-0.75/8-10L 10 2.6 230 50 0.751 1450 131 4.6 8 116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756756 CE
ZBW64A-1.1/10-10L 102.6 230 50 1.1 1.52850 213 7.5 8 116 10 145 53×25×56 360 756756 CE
ZBW64A-1.5/10-10L 10 2.6 230 50 1.52 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 53×25×56 360756756 CE
ZBW64A-0.5/8-24L 24 6.3 230 50 0.550.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 360 720 720 CE
ZBW64A-0.75/8-24L 24 6.3 230 50 0.7511450 131 4.6 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 360 720 720 CE
ZBW64A-1.1/10-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 213 7.5 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 360 720 720 CE
ZBW64A-1.5/10-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.52 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 360 720 720 CE
ZBW64A-1.1/10-50L 5013.2 230 50 1.11.5 2850 213 7.5 8 116 10 145 77.5×33.5×65 153 315 420 CE
ZBW64A-1.5/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.52 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 77.5×33.5×65153 315 420 CE
S 15 16S
SLIENT ◎IL-FREE SLIENTOIL-FREE100oil-free & clean ● Low noise,quiet operation
● Compact and portable ● Industrial-grade piston and piston ring
●Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection ● Multi-head combination by displacement
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
XInLEI iNLE
ZBW64A-0.55/8.6-10GV
ZBW64A-0.75/8.6-10GV
ZBW64A-1.1/10-50L ZBW64A-1.5/10-50L(750×2)
XINLEI
ZBW64A-2.2-10/100L(750x3)
KinLE
ZBW64A-3/10-200L
XiNLEI
XiNLEI
ZBW70-1.1/10-24L ZBW70-1.1/10-50L ZBW70-1.1/8.6-5GTP ZBW70-1.5/10-10GVP
ZBW70-1.5/10-24L ZBW70-1.5/10-50L ZBW70-1.5/8.6-5GTP
XInLEl XINLEI XINLE
ZBW70-1.5/10-13GVP ZBW70-4.5/10-150L ZBW70-4.5/10-200L ZBW70-6/10-200L
ZBW64A-2.2/10-100L
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work WorkDisplacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/mincfm barpsi barpsi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′ 40'H
ZBW64A-0.55/8.6-10GV 38 10.0230 50 0.55 0.7 1450 108 3.8 8 116 10 145 41.5×41.5×77 195 420 420 /
ZBW64A-0.75/8.6-10GV38 10.0 230 50 0.75 1 1450 131 4.6 8 116 10 145 41.5×41.5×77 195 420 420 /
ZBW64A-1.1/10-50L(550x2) 50 13.2230 50 1.1 1.5 1450 216 7.6 8 116 10 145 77×33×74 153 315 315 /
ZBW64A-1.5/10-50L(750×2) 50 13.2 230 50 1.5 2 1450 261 9.2 8116 10 145 77×33×74 153 315315 /
ZBW64A-2.2/10-65L(750x3) 65 17.2 230 50 2.2 3 1450 39213.8 8116 10145 104.5×38.5×72.5 90 198198 /
ZBW64A-2.2/10-100L(750×3) 100 26.4 230 502.2 31450 392 13.8 8116 10145 113×43×83 52 108162 |
ZBW64A-3/10-100L(750x4) 100 26.4 23050341450 522 18.5 8116 10145 113×43×83 52 108 162
ZBW64A-3/10-120L(750x3) 120 31.723050 2.2 3 1450 392 13.8 8116 10145 136×58×84.5 286464 /
ZBW64A-3/10-150L(750x4) 150 39.6 230 50341450 522 18.5 8116 10145 145×58×90 265252 /
ZBW64A-3/10-200L(750x4) 200 52.8 230 50 3 4 1450 522 18.5 8116 - 146×60×97.5 265252 /
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′40'H
ZBW70-1.1/10-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 1450 205 7.2 8.6 124.7 - - 59×25.5×63 243513684 /
ZBW70-1.5/10-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.5 2 1450 245 8.7 8 116 10 146 59×25.5×63 243 513684 CE
ZBW70-1.1/10-24F 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 1450 205 7.2 8.6 124.7 - - 59×25.5×63 243 513684 /
ZBW70-1.5/10-24F 24 6.3 230 50 1.5 2 1450 245 8.7 8 116 10 146 59×25.5×63 243 513684 CE
ZBW70-1.1/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.1 1.5 1450 205 7.2 8.6124.7 一 - 77×33×74 153 315315 /
ZBW70-1.5/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.5 2 1450 245 8.7 8 116 10 146 77×33×74 153 315 315 CE
ZBW70-1.1/8.6-5GTP 184.8 120 60 1.11.5 1680 194 6.9 8.6 126 56×46×59 150 300 400 /
ZBW70-1.5/8.6-5GTP 184.8 120 60 1.52 1680 233 8.2 8.6126 - - 56×46×59 150 300 400 ETL
ZBW70-1.5/10-10GVP 38 10.0 230 50 1.52 1450 245 8.7 8.6 124.7 10 146 42×42×92 130 270 270 ETL
ZBW70-1.5/10-13GVP 50 13.2 120 60 1.52 1680 233 8.2 8 116 10 146 42×42×102 130 270 270 CE
ZBW70-4.5/10-150L(1500×3) 150 39.6 230 50 4.56 1450 736 26.0 8 116 10 146 145×58x98.5 286464 CE
ZBW70-4.5/10-200L(1500x3) 200 52.8 230 50 4.5 6 1450 736 26.0 8116 10 146 169x58×98.5 26 5252 CE
ZBW70-6/10-200L(1500x4) 200 52.8 23050 68 1450 982 34.7 8116 10 146 169x58×98.5 265252 CE
S 17 18S
SLIENT OIL-FREE LITHIUM BATTERY
● 100oil-free &clean
● Compact and portable
● Motor with buit-in PTC thermal protection
Spray gun Nail gun
● Low noise, quiet operation
● Industrial-grade piston and piston ring
◎ Multi-head combination by displacement
Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
● 100oil-free &clean
o Compact and portable
● Light weight, easy to carry outdoors
Spray gun Nail gun
● Low noise,quiet operation
○ Driven by 20V/40V lithium battery brushless motor
● Silent brushless head structure
Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
XInLEI
ZBWPM64-1.1/8
XInLEI XINLEI
ZBWPM64-1.1/10-24L ZBWPM64-1.1/10-50L
ZBWPM64-2.2/10-50L
ZBW58-0.55/8-BOX(20V) ZBW58-0.95/8-6L(40V)XinE
ZBWPM64A-1.1/8-24L ZBWPM64A-1.1/8-50L ZBWPM64V-2.2/10-50L
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work WorkDisplacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′ 40'H
ZBWPM64-1.1/8 230 50/60
0.825 1.1 2000 135 4.8 8
1.1 1.5 2850 192 6.8 116 10 145 45.5×21×39 792 1650 1650CE/GS
6.3
ZBWPM64-1.1/10-24L 24 6.3 230 50/60
0.825 1.1 2000 135 4.8
1.1 1.5 2850 192 86.8 116 10 145 60.5×28.5×64.5 216 456684 CE/GS
ZBWPM64-1.1/10-50L 50
13.2
13.2 230 50/60
0.825 1.1 2000 135 4.8
1.1 1.5 2850 192 6.8 8 116 10 145 77×33×74 153315315 CE/GS
ZBWPM64V-2.2/10-50L 50
13.2 230
13.2 50/60
1.5 2 2000 270 9.5 8
2.2 3 2850 385 13.6 116 10 145 77×33×74 153 315315 CE/GS
ZBWPM64A-1.1/8-24L 24
6.3 0.825
6.3 230 50/60
1.1 2000 180 6.4 8
1.1 1.5 2850 257 9.1 116 10 145 58x25×58 340720720 /
ZBWPM64A-1.1/8-50L 50 13.2 0.825
13.2 230 50/60
1.1 2000 180 6.4 8
1.1 1.5 2850 257 9.1 116 10 145 77×33×74 153 315 315
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi barpsi LxWxH(cm) 20′ 40
ZBW58-0.55/8-BOX(20V)/ / 20 / 0.55 0.75 2400 114 4.0 8 116 350*285*215 1280 2640 3168
ZBW58-0.95/8-6L(40V) 6 1.6 40 / 0.95 1.25 3200 210 7.4 8 116 380*350*395 480 990 1188 /
, 19 208
DIRECT DRIVEN
PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR
XinLEI
XInLEI
DIRECT DRIVEN
PISTON AIR COMPRESSOR
Choose Your Skin
POWER 2.0
马领于E
二 Mi8a
Rtbdoacr
·Bekone opnng
Dnloles阻
XInLEI
XInLE 冒
Customize your logo
DIRECT DRIVEN
● Integrated structure
● Oil-lubricated
● Simple operation and maintenance
o Wide pressure range
● Excellent piston sealing
● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
DIRECT DRIVEN
o Integrated structure o Wide pressure range
● Oil-lubricated ● Excellent piston sealing
●Simple operation and maintenance ● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
BM-1.1/8-24L
BM-1.5/8-24L
BM-1.8/10-24L
BM-1.1/8-24L-J
BM-1.5/8-16F
BM-1.8/10-16F
BM-1.5/8-50L
BM-1.8/10-50L
BM-1.1/8-50L-J
XInLE
XInLE XinLE
BM-1.5/8-10GV BM-1.5/8-13GV BM-1.5/8-20GVP
BM-1.5/8-10GVP BM-1.5/8-13GVP BM-1.8/10-20GVP
BM-1.8/10-13GV
BM-1.8/10-13GVP
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt.Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/mincfm bar psi bar psi LxWxH(cm) 20′ 40′ 40'H
BM-1.1/8-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 150 5.3 8 116 / / 59×28.5×63 189 399 532 CE/GS
BM-1.1/8-24L-J 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 138 4.9 8 116 / / 59×28.5×63 189 399532 CE/GS
24 6.3 230 50 2850 1966.9 8 116 10 145 59×28.5×63 189 399 532 CE/GS
BM-1.5/8-24L 1.5 2
24 6.3 120 60 34002348.3 8 116 10 145 59×28.5×63 189 399 532 ETL
BM-1.1/8-50L-J 50 13.2 230 50 1.1 1.52850 138 4.9 8116 / / 59×28.5×63 189 399 532 CE/GS
50 13.2 230 50 2850 196 6.9 8116 10 145 77×33×74 126 270 270 CE/GS
BM-1.5/8-50L 1.5 2
50 13.2 120 60 3400 234 8.3 8116 10 145 77×33×74 126 270 270 ETL
16 4.2 230 50 2850 196 6.98116 10 145 48×38×84 110 230 345 CE/GS
BM-1.5/8-16F 1.5 2
16 4.2 120 60 3400 234 8.3 8116 10 145 48×38×84 110 230 345 /
BM-1.8/10-16F 16 4.2 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.1 8116 10 145 48×38×84 110 230 345 CE/GS
BM-1.8/10-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.18 116 10 145 61×28×64 189 378 378 CE/GS
BM-1.8/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.1 8116 10 145 84×33×66 108 234 234 CE/GS
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′40'H
38 10.0 230 50 2850
BM-1.5/8-10GV 1.5 2 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 41×41×84 130 270405 /
38 10.0 120 60 3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 41×41×84 130 270 405 ETL
38 10.0 230 50 2850
BM-1.5/8-10GVP 1.5 2 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 41×41×84 130 270 405 /
38 10.0 120 60 3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 41×41×84 130 270 405 ETL
50 13.2 230 50 2850 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 41×41×102 130 270 270 /
BM-1.5/8-13GV 1.5 2
50 13.2 120 60 3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 41×41×102 130 270 270 /
50 13.2 230 50 2850 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 41×41×102 130 270 270 CE/GS
BM-1.5/8-13GVP 50 13.2 120 60 1.5
2
3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 41×41×102 130 270 270 /
75 19.8 230 50 2850 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 53×46×109 80 168 168 /
BM-1.5/8-20GVP 75 19.8 120 60 1.5
2
3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 53×46×109 80 168 168 ETL
BM-1.8/10-13GV 50 13.2 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 41×41×102 130 270 270 CE/GS
BM-1.8/10-13GVP 50 13.2 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 41×41×102 130 270 270 CE/GS
BM-1.8/10-20GVP 75 19.8 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 53×46×109 80 168168 CE/GS
S 25 26S
DIRECT DRIVEN
● Integrated structure o Wide pressure range
● Oil-lubricated ● Excellent piston sealing
●Simple operation and maintenance ● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
DIRECT DRIVEN
o Integrated structure o Wide pressure range
● Oil-lubricated ● Excellent piston sealing
●Simple operation and maintenance ● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
MnI
XInLEI
FL-1.1/8-24L FL-1.1/8-24L-J FL-1.1/8-50L FL-1.8/10-50L
FL-1.5/8-24L FL-1.5/8-50L FL-1.1/8-50L-J
XINLEI XInLEI
XInLEI XInLE
VFL-2.2/10-24F VZB-2.2/10-50L(F) VFL-2.2/10-100L
VFLA-2.2/10-50L VFLA-2.2/10-100L
VZB-2.2/10-50L(B)
FL-1.5/8-10GV FL-1.5/8-13GV FL-1.5/8-13GVP
FL-1.8/10-13GV FL-1.8/10-13GVP
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40' 40'H
FL-1.1/8-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 150 5.3 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 216 456 608 CE/GS
FL-1.1/8-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 150 5.3 8 116 10 145 77×33×66 126 270 270 CE/GS
FL-1.5/8-24L
24 6.3 230 50
24 6.3 120 60 1.5 2
2850 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 216 456 608 CE/GS
3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 58×25.5×58 216 456 608 ETL
FL-1.5/8-50L
50 13.2 230 50
50 13.2 120 60 1.5 2
2850 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 77×33×74 126 270 270 CE/GS
3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 77×33×74 126 270 270 ETL
FL-1.5/8-10GV 38 10.0 230 5038 2.6 120 60 1.5 2
2850 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 38.5×38.5×84 140 290 435 /
3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 38.5×38.5×84 140 290 435 ETL
FL-1.5/8-13GV 50 13.2 230 5050 3.4 120 60 1.5 2
2850 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 38.5×38.5×102 140 290 290 /
3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 38.5×38.5×102 140 290 290
FL-1.5/8-13GVP 50 13.2 230 5050 3.4 120 60 1.5
2 2850 196 6.9 8 116 10 145 38.5×38.5×102 140 290 290 CE/GS
3400 234 8.3 8 116 10 145 38.5×38.5×102 140 290 290 /
FL-1.8/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 77×33×74 126 270 270 CE/GS
FL-1.8/10-13GV 50 13.2 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 38.5×38.5×102 140 290 290 CE/GS
FL-1.8/10-13GVP 50 3.4 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 257 9.1 8 116 10 145 38.5×38.5×102 140 290 290 CE/GS
FL-1.1/8-24L-J 24 6.3 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 138 4.9 8 116 / / 58×25.5×58 216 456 608 CE/GS
FL-1.1/8-50L-J 50 13.2 230 50 1.8 2.5 2850 138 4.9 8 116 / / 58×25.5×58 216 456 608 CE/GS
/
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′ 40'H
VFL-2.2/10-24F 24 6.3 230 50 2.2 3 2850 392 13.8 8 116 10 145 59×46×77 72 152 228 CE/GS
VZB-2.2/10-50L(B) 50 13.2 230 50 2.2 3 2850 392 13.8 8 116 10 145 78×38.5×76 70 140 210 CE/GS
VZB-2.2/10-50L(F) 50 13.2 230 50 2.2 3 2850 371 13.1 8 116 10 145 78×38.5×76 70 140 210 CE/GS
VFL-2.2/10-100L 100 26.4 230 50 2.2 3 2850 392 13.8 8 116 10 145 108.5×39.5×83 50 100 150 CE/GS
VFLA-2.2/10-24F 24 6.3 230 50 2.2 3 2850 392 13.8 8 116 10 145 59×46×77 72 152228 I
VFLA-2.2/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 2.2 3 2850 392 13.8 8 116 10 145 78×38.5×76 70 140210 /
VFLA-2.2/10-100L 100 26.4 230 50 2.2 3 2850 392 13.8 8 116 10 145 108.5×39.5×83 50 100 150 /
S 27 288
DIRECT DRIVEN
● Integrated structure o Wide pressure range
● Oil-lubricated ● Excellent piston sealing
●Simple operation and maintenance ● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
BELT DRIVEN
o Integrated structure o Wide pressure range
● Oil-lubricated ● Excellent piston sealing
● Simple operation and maintenance ● Motor with built-in PTC thermal protection
Spray gun Nail gun Home decoration Tire inflation Equipment cleaning
XA4230-0.75/8-8L
XA4830-1.1/8-8L
XA4230-0.75/8-8L-J
XA4830-0.75/8-8L-J
KINLEI
XA4230-0.75/8-24L
XA4830-1.1/8-24L
XA4230-0.75/8-24L-J
XA4830-1.1/8-24L-J
InLE
XA4830-1.1/8-50L
KINLEI
1051-0.75/8-30L ZA55-2/10-50L ZA65-2.2/10-50L
1051-0.75/8-50L ZA55-2/10-100L ZA65-2.2/10-100L
ZA65-2.2/10-50L 2055Z-1.8/10-50L 2065Z-2.2/10-100L
ZA65-2.2/10-100L 2055Z-2.2/10-50L
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40'40'H
8 2.1 230 50 2850 118 4.2 8 116 / / 51×23×47.5 396 792 990 CE/GS
XA4230-0.75/8-8L 0.75 1
8 2.1 120 60 3400 141 5.0 8 116 / / 51×23×47.5 396 792 990 /
XA4830-1.1/8-8L 8 2.1 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 155 5.5 8 116 / / 51×23×47.5 396792 990 CE/GS
24 6.3 230 50 2850118 4.2 8 116 / / 58×25.5×58 216456608 CE/GS
XA4230-0.75/8-24L 0.751
24 6.3 120 60 3400 141 5.0 8 116 / / 58×25.5×58 216456 608 /
XA4830-1.1/8-24L 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.52850 155 5.5 8 116 / / 58×25.5×58 216 456 608 CE/GS
XA4830-1.1/8-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 155 5.5 8116 / / 77×33×74 126 270 270 /
XA4230-0.75/8-8L-J 8 2.1 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 118 4.2 8116 / / 51×23×47.5 396 792 990 CE/GS
XA4230-0.75/8-24L-J 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 118 4.2 8116 / / 58×25.5×58 216 456 608 CE/GS
XA4830-1.1/8-8L-J 8 2.1 230 50 1.1 1.5 2850 155 5.5 8116 / / 51×23×47.5 396 792 990 CE/GS
XA4830-1.1/8-24L-J 24 6.3 230 50 1.1 1.52850 155 5.5 8 116 / / 58×25.5×58 216 456 608 CE/GS
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work Work
Displacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/min L/min cfm bar psi bar psi LxW×H(cm) 20′ 40′40'H
1051-0.75/8-30L 30 7.9 230 50 0.75 1 1080 84 3.0 8 116 10 145 69×35×64 144 288 288 /
1051-0.75/8-50L 50 13.2 230 50 0.75 1 1080 84 3.0 8 116 10 145 90×37×71 108 216 216 /
ZA55-2/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 2.2 2.75 1350 224 7.9 8 116 10 145 94×38.5×69 90 180 180 CE/GS
ZA55-2/10-100L 100 26.4 230 50 2.2 2.75 1350 224 7.98 116 10 145 109×43×84 50 100 150 CE/GS
ZA65-2.2/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 2.2 3 1050 320 11.38116 10 145 94×38.5×69 90 180 180 CE/GS
ZA65-2.2/10-100L 100 26.4 230 50 2.2 3 1050 320 11.38 116 10 145 109×43×84 50 100 150 CE/GS
2055Z-1.8/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 1.8 2.5 1250208 7.38 116 10 145 94×38.5×69 90 180 180 CE/GS
2065Z-2.2/10-50L 5013.2 380 50 2.23 1050 320 11.38 116 10 145 94×38.5×69 90 180 180 CE/GS
2065Z-2.2/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 2.231050320 11.38 11610145 109×45×86 50 100 150 CE/GS
2070Z-3/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 3 41050 372 13.18 11610145 109×45×86 50 100 150 CE/GS
S 29 30S
BELT DRIVEN BELT DRIVEN
2070Z-3/10-150L VD65-2.2/10-50L
VD65-2.2/10-60L
VD65-2.2/10-100L
VD65-2.2/10-120L
VD65-2.2/10-240L
xInLE
TD65-3/10-105L VD65-2.2/10-120LV
XINLEI
VD80-4/10-300L TD80-5.5/10-500L TD90-5.5/10-500L
VD90-5.5/10-200L
ZA2070A-2.2/10-100L ZA2070A-3/10-120L ZA2080A-4/10-150L
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work WorkDisplacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kWHP r/min_L/min cfm bar psi barpsi LxWxH(cm) 20′ 40′40'H
2070Z-3/10-150L 150 39.6 380 50 3 4 1050 372 13.1 8 116 10 145 140×50×94 32 64 64 CE/GS
VD65-2.2/10-50L 50 13.2 230 50 2.2 3 1050 32011.3 8 116 10145 94×38.5×74 90180 180 CE/GS
VD65-2.2/10-100L 100 26.4 230 50 2.23 1050 320 11.3 8 116 10145 109×43×86 50 100 150 CE/GS
VD65-2.2/10-60L 60 15.9 127 60 2.2 3 1280 391 13.8 8 116 10145 95×38×78 60 120 180 /
VD65-2.2/10-120L 120 31.7 127 60 2.2 3 1280 391 13.8 8 116 10 145 109×46×97 40 80 80 /
VD65-2.2/10-240L 240 63.4 127 60 2.2 3 1280 391 13.8 8 116 10 145 132×56×109 32 64 64 /
VD65-2.2/10-120LV 12031.7 127 60 2.2 3 1280 391 13.8 8 116 10 145 68x52×135 32 64 64 I
VD65-2.2/10-240LV 240 63.4 127 60 2.2 3 1280 391 13.8 8 116 10145 71×56×178 32 64 64 /
TD65-3/10-105L 105 27.7 380 50 3 4 950 435 15.4 8 116 10 145 131×49.5×97 32 64 64
VD80-4/10-110L 110 29.1 380 50 4 5.5 1000 603 21.3 8 116 10145 129×56×107 32 72 72
/
/
TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
Model Tank Volt. Frequ. Power Speed Theoretic Work WorkDisplacement Pressure Pressure Dimensions Loading Quantity Remark
L Gal V Hz kW HP r/minL/min cfm bar psi bar psi LWXH(cm) 20′40′40'H
VD80-4/10-200L 200 52.8 380 50 4 5.5 1000 603 21.3 8 116 10145 142×60×124 12 24 48
VD80-4/10-300L 300 79.3 380 50 4 5.5 1000 603 21.3 8116 10145 167×64×128 921 42
TD80-5.5/10-135L 135 35.7 380 50 5.5 7.5 880 796 28.1 8 116 10145 142×56×107 32 64 64 /
TD80-5.5/10-200L 200 52.8 380 50 5.5 7.5 880 796 28.1 8 116 10145 148×56×115 1228 56 /
VD90-5.5/10-200L 200 52.8 380 50 5.5 7.5 930 710 25.1 8 116 10145 142×60×124 12 24 48 /
TD90-7.5/10-200L 200 52.8 380 50 7.510 880 1007 35.6 8 116 10 145 164×68×126 9 21 42 /
ZA2065A-2.2/10-100L 100 26.4 230 50 2.23 1050 320 11.3 8 116 10145 94×38.5×69 90 180 180
ZA2070A-3/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 3 4 1100 389 13.8 8 116 10145 109×45×86 50100 150 /
ZA2070A-3/10-120L 120 31.7 380 50 3 4 1100 389 13.8 8 116 10145 109×46×97 4080 80 /
ZA2080A-4/10-100L 100 26.4 380 50 4 5.5 1100 663 23.4 8 116 10145 129×56×107 3272 72
/
, 31 32S
ACCESSORIES ACCESS◎RIES
WHEEL
(Rubber 5/7/8inch) BP style rubber Rubber G-style rubber Inflatable Foam Plastic Rubber
5 inch 6 inch 7 inch 8 inch 8 inch 5 inch 7/8inch
PLUG
(European) South African Britain American Australian Italian Switzerland
RELEASE VALVE
(Universal quick coupler R1/4)
American
quick coupler
R1/4
Britain
quick coupler
R1/4
Japanese
quick coupler
R1/4
European
quick coupler
R1/4
Push-pull
valve
G1/4-R1/4
Ball valve
G1/4-R1/4
REGULATOR BM
(BM style)
BM round square round Oil-water Filter
style square style round four pass four pass style separator style
SAFETY VALVE
(CE plactic cap R1/4)
CE copper cap
R1/4
General
R1/4
ASME
NPT1/4
R1/4 R1/4
AIR FILTER
(BM style G1/2)
BM
style-iron FL Style ABAC style
Mute BM Mute Mute
G1/2 M16×1.5 M16×1.5 G-style styl-small style-plastic style-iron
R1/4 G1/2 R1/4 R1/4 PRESSURE SWITCH
(vertical single pass Rp1/4) Vertical four pass
4-Rp1/4
Horizontal single pass
Rp1/4
Hhorizontal four pass
4-Rp1/4
Rp1/4
4-Rp1/4
PRESSURE GAUGE
φ40+φ50 φ40+φ50 φ40+φ50 φ40+φ50
Radial iron Axial iron Axial chrome plating Axial plastic
BREATH PIPE
(General style φ18)
AH style V style
φ18 φ18 M16*1.5 G1/8
33 34S